Excellent/Master |

04

Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"pr

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002

inch jump height

OO0k O & oon

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022

inch jump height

RN

OO0 00R ORKR ORI

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015

Andy
Q-Tee

Daizy
Dazzle
Zumi
Lance
Oliver
Hubble
Hanae
Scruffy
Bacc
Joey
Kelly
Shine
Taka
Charlotte
Jesse
Patch
Credit
Bean
PI
Marzi
Bizzy

Mayday
Dex
Polly
Bo

Brax
Breeze
Miss Millie
Ozzie
Dashell
Lulu
Burst
Ripple
Steele
Brody
Olaf

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

West Highland White Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Schipperke

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Australian Shepherd

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Chinese Crested

Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

2

Mike Erlanson
Patty Wiedeman
21

Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek
Joanna McKim
Dana Ryan
Kay Hawthorne
Cathy Nanz
Alan Rowley
Debra L. Bax
Pam Metzger
Joanna McKim
Barbara Demko
Karyn Dawes
Alan Rowley
Susan Chunn
Lee Kusek
Lynne Scott
Vicki Ernenwein
Lynne Scott
Amber Matusek
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
20

Vicki Ernenwein
Pete Covert
Lynn Middleton
Lia Raitt

Joe Punzalan
Gigi Jacobson
Heather Kelly
Jan Chamberlain
Barbara Demko
Sandy Crook
Pam Metzger
Debby Wheeler
Gayle Anderson
Karyn Dawes
Bruce Crook



Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

IR R

12017
12018
12019
12020
12021

inch jump height

R

RO OO ORI RIRIRIRC O RIRICTRT) RO R R

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029

inch jump height

RN

OO0 sOR OO

20001
20002
20003
20004
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011

Maia
Rumble
Jazz

Boo Weekly
Henrik

Rockie
JEEP
Maizy
Ora
Xuby
Jewel
Zipper
Rayna
Tye
Riley
Jubilee
Raven
Avery
Yeager
Skye
Lani
June
Tola
Cora
Raven R2
Dazzy
Ice
Hudson
Vima
Pilot
Pixel
Dany
Whitney
Danica

Rumor

Mr. Magoo
Hot Dog
Fargo
Hawk
Remy
Lucci
Ripley
Riptide
Score

Pumi

Parson Russell Terrier
Standard Schnauzer

Chinese Crested

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Bearded Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rottweiler

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Brittany

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Pumi

Rottweiler

Miniature American Shepherd

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Katherine Ogden
Joanna Hunt
Rachel Williams
Patty Wiedeman
Lia Raitt

29
Gloria Owler
Melody Steelman
Laura Benner
Kim Gotfredson
Kathie Ogden
Patricia Cabhill
Jill LaGrange
Vivian Giudice
Kris Arnds
Leslee Potter
Joanna Hunt
Patricia Nance
Lindy Patrick
Kris Arnds
Lori Young
Molly Tobin
Jodi Christy
Kim Gotfredson
Forest Hudson
Diana Walker
Donna Murdoch
Le Kubow
Laura Benner
Bari Boersma
Christine Daniels
Kristen Briggs
Katherine Ogden
Vivian Giudice
Joy Vinson

32

Debby Wheeler
Heather Kelly
Anne Platt

Carol Keller
Cyndy Carlton
Amy Lavoie
Kristen Briggs
Heather McAllister
Amy Meissner
Teresa Rodney



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
inch jump height

L] 24901

o080k 000 oo

ODodgoon

Gus
Harlequin
Rory
Tanner
Banks
Char
Bondi
Mohegan
Max

Olli
Bucky
Rio
Jessie
Stella
Jazzy
Pimms
Buckaroo
Turk
Warrick
Helios
Teak

Tippy

Valor

Jif

Stevie Ray
Jetta
McKenzie
Sterling
Ethos

Mars

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Poodle

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Border Collie

Julee Blair
Kerry Stevenson
Jeannette Poling
Mary Grant
Barbara Sevier
Amy Hulina
Gary Davydov
Lisa Uhrhammer
Patricia Nance
Jacqueline Lomax
Rebecca Kahn
Trudy Morgan
Nancy Fenoglio
Julee Blair
Nancy Gills
Carol Keller
Laura Brandon
Amanda Cornell
Barbara Bower
Luisa Lamore
Mary Grant
Bert Nicely-Moran
7
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Lori Barbee
Kathy Klein
Nancy Ledyard
Valerie Mahoney
Lori Barbee
Felicia Hodge-Turk
1

Luisa Lamore



I Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmimim s eem e G2l NaME BICel mimimimrimimm! Handler
08 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun [] 8023 Midgee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robin Lawton
Sat [] 8025 Keagan All American/Mixed Breed Lynne Scott
12 inch jump height 4
Sat Sun ] 12022 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna Mckim
Sat Sun [] 12023 Hotshot All American/Mixed Breed Bari Boersma
Sat Sun L] 12024 Carly Poodle Barbara Kraatz
Sat Sun [] 12025 Gibbons Beagle Linda Ivy
16 inch jump height 4
Sat Sun 16030 Nola Border Collie Hank Johnson
Sat Sun 16031 Blaze Australian Shepherd Carolina Pregler
Sat Sun 16032 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin
Sat Sun 16033 Zeba Border Collie Diana Walker
20 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun [] 20034 Natalie Collie Jeannette Poling
Sat Sun 20035 Jasper All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Dawn Rucker
Sat 20036 Tonka Labrador Derek Berry
Sat Sun [] 20037 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy Patrick
Sat Sun [] 20038 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea Essig



Novice |

"p Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

12

Sun
Sat
16

Sat Sun
Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

L] 12026
12027
inch jump height
L] 16034
L] 16035
inch jump height
20039
L] 20040
[] 20041
L] 20042
20043
L] 20044

Zuri
Lexi

Charley
Jasper

Lily
Bailey
DREAM
Jet
Beaker
Della

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond
Miniature American Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Bearded Collie

2
Carol Foster
Carol Foster
2
Kris Arnds
Robin Canfield
6

Kristen Briggs

Mary Anne Chelos

Patricia Cabhill

Teri Smith

Valerie Morrow

Patrick Cahill and Sherrie and Ga



Excellent/Master |

Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4002
inch jump height
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8025

OO0y ORI OO O0R R OO OO

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12016

OO0 R ORI RIDRIC )R]

Daizy
Dazzle
Zumi
Lance
Oliver
Hubble
Hanae
Scruffy
Bacc
Joey
Kelly
Shine
Big Mac
Taka
Charlotte
Jesse
Patch
Credit
Bean
PI
Marzi
Bizzy
Keagan

Mayday
Dex
Polly

Bo

Brax
Breeze
Miss Millie
Ozzie
Dashell
Lulu
Burst
Ripple
Steele
Brody
Teddy B.

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Papillon

West Highland White Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Schipperke

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American/Mixed Breed

Australian Shepherd

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Chinese Crested

Smooth Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

Handler

Patty Wiedeman

23
Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek
Joanna McKim
Dana Ryan
Kay Hawthorne
Cathy Nanz
Alan Rowley
Debra L. Bax
Pam Metzger
Joanna McKim
Barbara Demko
Karyn Dawes
Martha Hogler
Alan Rowley
Susan Chunn
Lee Kusek
Lynne Scott
Vicki Ernenwein
Lynne Scott
Amber Matusek
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Lynne Scott

21
Vicki Ernenwein
Pete Covert
Lynn Middleton
Lia Raitt
Joe Punzalan
Gigi Jacobson
Heather Kelly
Jan Chamberlain
Barbara Demko
Sandy Crook
Pam Metzger
Debby Wheeler
Gayle Anderson
Karyn Dawes
MARTHA HOGLER



Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

ORI R R

12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022

inch jump height

RIRKRORORRKOODOORKRJRIRIRIOORROR ORI R ORI R]

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16031
16032
16037

inch jump height

RO OOO0

20001
20002
20003
20004
20006
20007
20008

Maia
Rumble
Jazz

Boo Weekly
Henrik
Jubee

Rockie
JEEP
Maizy
Ora
Xuby
Jewel
Zipper
Rayna
Tye
Riley
Jubilee
Raven
Avery
Yeager
Skye
Lani
June
Tola
Cora
Raven R2
Dazzy
Ice
Hudson
Vima
Pilot
Pixel
Dany
Whitney
Danica
Blaze
Deckard
Sasha

Rumor

Mr. Magoo
Hot Dog
Fargo
Hawk
Remy
Lucci

Pumi

Parson Russell Terrier
Standard Schnauzer

Chinese Crested

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Australian Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Bearded Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rottweiler

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Brittany

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Pumi

Rottweiler

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Katherine Ogden
Joanna Hunt
Rachel Williams
Patty Wiedeman
Lia Raitt
Joanna Mckim
32
Gloria Owler
Melody Steelman
Laura Benner
Kim Gotfredson
Kathie Ogden
Patricia Cabhill
Jill LaGrange
Vivian Giudice
Kris Arnds
Leslee Potter
Joanna Hunt
Patricia Nance
Lindy Patrick
Kris Arnds
Lori Young
Molly Tobin
Jodi Christy
Kim Gotfredson
Forest Hudson
Diana Walker
Donna Murdoch
Le Kubow
Laura Benner
Bari Boersma
Christine Daniels
Kristen Briggs
Katherine Ogden
Vivian Giudice
Joy Vinson
Carolina Pregler
Aaron Wallin
Jill LaGrange
33
Debby Wheeler
Heather Kelly
Anne Platt
Carol Keller
Cyndy Carlton
Amy Lavoie
Kristen Briggs



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun

20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
inch jump height

L] 24901

Dok o008 oo

ooddgo

Ripley
Riptide
Score
Gus
Harlequin
Rory
Tanner
Banks
Char
Bondi
Mohegan
Max

Olli
Bucky
Rio
Jessie
Stella
Jazzy
Pimms
Buckaroo
Turk
Warrick
Helios
Teak

Tippy
Natalie

Valor

Jif

Stevie Ray
Jetta
McKenzie
Sterling

Mars

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Poodle

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Collie

Border Collie
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Weimaraner

Border Collie

Heather McAllister
Amy Meissner
Teresa Rodney
Julee Blair
Kerry Stevenson
Jeannette Poling
Mary Grant
Barbara Sevier
Amy Hulina
Gary Davydov
Lisa Uhrhammer
Patricia Nance
Jacqueline Lomax
Rebecca Kahn
Trudy Morgan
Nancy Fenoglio
Julee Blair
Nancy Gills
Carol Keller
Laura Brandon
Amanda Cornell
Barbara Bower
Luisa Lamore
Mary Grant
Bert Nicely-Moran
Jeannette Poling
6
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Lori Barbee
Kathy Klein
Nancy Ledyard
Valerie Mahoney
Lori Barbee

1
Luisa Lamore



Op en I Golden Retriever Club of San Diego
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

rmrmremimeemsmnmremeemn e Al Name LB e, Handler  oevimrimem
04 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun 4001 Andy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson

12 inch jump height 4

Sat Sun [] 12015 Olaf Boston Terrier Bruce Crook

Sat Sun [] 12023 Hotshot All American/Mixed Breed Bari Boersma
Sat Sun L] 12024 Carly Poodle Barbara Kraatz
Sat Sun ] 12025 Gibbons Beagle Linda lvy

16 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun 16030 Nola Border Collie Hank Johnson
Sun [] 16035 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Robin Canfield

20 inch jump height 6

Sat 20036 Tonka Labrador Derek Berry

Sat Sun [] 20037 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy Patrick

Sat Sun [] 20038 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea Essig

Sat Sun L] 20040 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne Chelos
Sat Sun [] 20046 Cwitch Border Collie Susanne Glasgow
Sat Sun L] 20047 Gemmie Siberian Husky Karen Ernest

24 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun [] 24007 Ethos Border Collie Felicia Hodge-Turk



Novice |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

Handler

08

Sat Sun
12

Sun
Sat

16

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

inch jump height

L] 8023
inch jump height
L] 12026
12027
inch jump height
16033
inch jump height
20035
20039
[] 20041
L] 20042
20043
L] 20044

Midgee

Zuri
Lexi

Zeba

Jasper
Lily
DREAM
Jet
Beaker
Della

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Bearded Collie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Bearded Collie

Robin Lawton
2

Carol Foster

Carol Foster

1
Diana Walker

6
Dawn Rucker
Kristen Briggs
Patricia Cabhill
Teri Smith
Valerie Morrow
Patrick Cahill and Sherrie and Ga



Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

Combined JHs |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
FAST Running Order

......................... Division ‘P Arm#_.CallName o B e RN

08 inch jump height 2

Sat Open 8011 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Open 8013 Big Mac Border Terrier Martha Hogler
12 inch jump height 9

Sat Ex/Mst 12007 Miss Millie Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sat Ex/Mst 12009 Dashell Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Ex/Mst 12019 Jazz Standard Schnauzer Rachel Williams
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12005 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12008 Ozzie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Sat Ex/Mst U] 12012 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12016 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLER
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12018 Rumble Parson Russell Terrier Joanna Hunt
Sat Novice [] 12003 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
16 inch jump height 18

Sat Ex/Mst [] 16002 JEEP Bedlington Terrier Melody Steelman
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16005 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16007 Zipper All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Jill LaGrange
Sat Ex/Mst U] 16009 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sat Ex/Mst U] 16011 Jubilee Brittany Joanna Hunt
Sat Ex/Mst 16012 Raven Border Collie Patricia Nance
Sat Ex/Mst U] 16014 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sat Ex/Mst 16016 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly Tobin

Sat Ex/Mst 16019 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16027 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16034 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sat Ex/Mst 16037 Sasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jill LaGrange
Sat Open 16001 Rockie Australian Shepherd Gloria Owler
Sat Open U] 16015 Skye Poodle Lori Young

Sat Novice L] 16003 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner
Sat Novice 16031 Blaze Australian Shepherd Carolina Pregler
Sat Novice 16033 Zeba Border Collie Diana Walker
Sat Novice [] 16038 Jake Brittany Nancy Ledyard
20 inch jump height 17

Sat Open 20020 Max All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patricia Nance
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20001 Rumor Vizsla Debby Wheeler
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20002 Mr. Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sat Ex/Mst U] 20003 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt

Sat Ex/Mst L] 20004 Fargo Vizsla Carol Keller

Sat Ex/Mst L] 20007 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie

Sat Ex/Mst L] 20009 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20011 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa Rodney
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20024 Jessie Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice

oot

oo

20026
20033
20032
20041
20015
20017
20037
20044

24005
24001
24006
24007

Jazzy
Tippy
Teak
DREAM
Tanner
Char
Eli
Della

McKenzie
Valor
Sterling
Ethos

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Vizsla

Bearded Collie

Vizsla

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

Irish Setter
Border Collie
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Nancy Gills

Bert Nicely-Moran
Mary Grant

Patricia Cabhill

Mary Grant

Amy Hulina

Lindy Patrick

Patrick Cahill and Shel

Valerie Mahoney
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Lori Barbee

Felicia Hodge-Turk



T2B |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Golden Retriever Club of San Diego

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

8011 Kelly
inch jump height

] 12003 Polly

12004 Bo

L] 12005 Brax

12007 Miss Millie

L] 12008 Ozzie

12009 Dashell

L] 12012 Ripple

12017 Maia

L] 12020 Boo Weekly

12021 Henrik

L] 12023 Hotshot
inch jump height

[] 16002 JEEP

[] 16003 Maizy

[] 16005 Xuby

L] 16007 Zipper

16010 Riley

16012 Raven

L] 16014 Yeager

L] 16015 Skye

16016 Lani

16017 June

16019 Cora

16020 Raven R2

16031 Blaze

L] 16034 Charley

L] 16038 Jake
inch jump height

L] 20001 Rumor

L] 20002 Mr. Magoo

[] 20003 Hot Dog

L] 20007 Remy

[] 20009 Ripley

L] 20011 Score

20014 Rory

L] 20015 Tanner

L] 20017 Char

20020 Max

20022 Bucky

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

Smooth Fox Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Pumi

Chinese Crested

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American/Mixed Breed

Bedlington Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Keeshond

Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Brittany

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Vizsla

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Barbara Demko
11
Lynn Middleton
Lia Raitt
Joe Punzalan
Heather Kelly
Jan Chamberlain
Barbara Demko
Debby Wheeler
Katherine Ogden
Patty Wiedeman
Lia Raitt
Bari Boersma
15
Melody Steelman
Laura Benner
Kathie Ogden
Jill LaGrange
Leslee Potter
Patricia Nance
Kris Arnds
Lori Young
Molly Tobin
Jodi Christy
Forest Hudson
Diana Walker
Carolina Pregler
Kris Arnds
Nancy Ledyard
21
Debby Wheeler
Heather Kelly
Anne Platt
Amy Lavoie
Heather McAllister
Teresa Rodney
Jeannette Poling
Mary Grant
Amy Hulina
Patricia Nance
Rebecca Kahn



Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun
Sun
Sun

20024
20026
20029
20032
20033
20034
20037
20041
20044
20045
inch jump height

L] 24001

L] 24005

L] 24006

ODoodggoooogn

Jessie
Jazzy
Turk
Teak
Tippy
Natalie
Eli
DREAM
Della
Scorch

Valor
McKenzie
Sterling

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd
Bearded Collie

Bearded Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Irish Setter

Weimaraner

Nancy Fenoglio
Nancy Gills
Amanda Cornell
Mary Grant
Bert Nicely-Moran
Jeannette Poling
Lindy Patrick
Patricia Cabhill
Patrick Cahill and Sherrie and Ga
Carol Keller

3
Felicia Hodge-Turk
Valerie Mahoney
Lori Barbee






